
	
Elenco	alunni	partecipanti	al	corso	di	recupero	estivo	a.s.2016/2017	

CORSO	fisica	1A-2A	
n.	alunni	15	

ALUNNO	 CLASSE	 NOTE	
Federici	Simone	 2A	 	
Lozzi	Elia	 2A	 	
Zembroun	Hicham	 2A	 	
Fatello	Luca	 2A	 	
Fabi	Andrea	 2A	 	
Lombardi	Matteo	 2A	 	
Pellegrino	Simone	 2A	 	
Petrucca	Diego	 2A	 	
	 	 	
Lucci	Alayn	 1A	 	
Lucarelli	Riccardo	 1A	 	
Helciug	Alessio	 1A	 	
Bielli	Marco	 1A	 	
Franciosi	Matteo	 1A	 	
Nanni	Luca	 1A	 	
De	Paolis	Michele	 1A	 	

	 	 	 	 	
CORSO	inglese	1A-2A	

n.	alunni	8	
ALUNNO	 CLASSE	 NOTE	

Leone	Gianmarco	 2A	 	
Lozzi	Elia	 2A	 	
Osimani	Gabriele	 2A	 	
Petrucca	Diego	 2A	 	
Ciobotaru	Mihai	 2A	 	
	 	 	
Lucci	Alayn	 1A	 	
Bielli	Marco	 1A	 	
Franciosi	Matteo	 1A	 	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	



	
	

CORSO	inglese	3A	-3B	-4A	
N.	alunni	9	

ALUNNO	 CLASSE	 NOTE	
Donnini	Davide	 3A	 	
Gramiccia	Alessandro	 3A	 	
Lorenzotti	Simone	 3A	 	
Renzi	Luca	 3A	 	
Castilli	Simone	 3A	 	
	 	 	
Acsente	Florentin	 3B	 	
Simeon	Alex	 3B	 	
Spadoni	Richard	 3B	 	
	 	 	
Bonuglia	Manolo	 4A	 	

	
CORSO	matematica	1A-2A	

n.	alunni	11	
ALUNNO	 CLASSE	 NOTE	

Federici	Simone	 2A	 	
Osimani	Gabriele	 2A	 	
Zembroun	Hicham	 2A	 	
Fatello	Luca	 2A	 	
Fabi	Andrea	 2A	 	
Ciobotaru	Mihai	 2A	 	
	 	 	
Raganelli	Alessio	 1A	 	
Helciug		Alessio	 1A	 	
Franciosi		Matteo	 1A	 	
De	Lorenzo	Domenico	Pio	 1A	 	
De	Paolis	Michele	 1A	 	

	
CORSO	matematica	3A	–	3B	–	4A	

n.	alunni	7	
ALUNNO	 CLASSE	 NOTE	

Donnini	Davide	 3A	 	
Hanganita		Florin	 3A	 	
	 	 	
Acsente	Florentin	 3B	 	
	 	 	
Bonuglia	Manolo	 4A	 	
Cosma	Alain	 4A	 	
Isacchini	Mauro	 4A	 	
Sales	Emanuel	 4A	 	

	
	

	



	
	

	

	

CORSO	materie	tecniche	3A	-3B	-4A	
n.alunni	14	

ALUNNO	 CLASSE	 NOTE	
	 	 	

Donnini	Davide	 3A	 sistemi	
Hanganita	Florin	 3A	 tpsee	
	 	 	
Franchi	Mattia	 3B	 sistemi	
Acsente	Florentin	 3B	 sistemi	
Simeon	Alex	 3B	 sistemi	
Fortunati	Francesco	 3B	 Sistemi	-	Elettronica	
Proietti	Federico	 3B	 sistemi	
	 	 	
Bonuglia	Manolo	 4A	 Elettronica	
Cosma	Alain	 4A	 Elettronica	
Isacchini	Mauro	 4A	 Elettronica	
Mocanu	Bogdan	 4A	 Elettronica	
Tomassi	Omar	 4A	 Elettronica-tpsee	
Popa	Antonio	 4A	 Elettronica	
De	Persio	Alessio	 4A	 Elettronica	

	
	

	

																																																																								Il	fiduciario	della	sede	
																																												(Prof.Giorgio	Fiasco)	

	

	

	

	

	


